
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
ENGPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610197767 Date: 25.04.2024

Collective No.: 0000315568

Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat

POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana

PGroup: M10 Vet Med Purchase

Quotation Deadline: 30.04.2024

Our Reference: Medicine Sto

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 9000770 382200
19

PHOSPHORUS KIT (75 ML) 4 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000014

2 9005345 382200
19

ALBUMIN ESTIMATION KIT (BCG METHOD) 1 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000014

3 9005367 392690
99

UNIVERSAL TYPE MICRO TIPS 2-200 MICRO
LT

4 PAC 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000014

4 9005382 701790
90

MICRO GLASS SLIDES 1.1X24X75MM 30 PAC 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000014

5 9005441 701790
90

RIA VIAL 12 X 75 MM PP AUTOCLAVABLE 6 PAC 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000014

6 9012644 382200
19

BILLIRUBINE ESTIMATION KIT J & G METHOD 1 Set 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

7 9012645 382200
19

CALCIUM ESTIMATION KIT,OCPC METHOD 3 Set 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

8 9012647 382200
11

MALARIAL PARASITE KIT 500 ML X 2 10 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

9 9012659 901890
32

Blood Lab Tubes (4 ml) ( K3-EDTA 50/Pkt 12 PAC 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

10 9012660 901890
32

Serum Lab Tubes Tubes (4 ml) 50/Packet 4 PAC 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

11 9012675 382200
19

CREATININ ESTIMATION KIT (ALK PICRATE) 1 Set 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

12 9012677 382200
19

GLUCOSE ESTIMATION KIT
METHOD-GOD-POD

1 Set 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

13 9012680 382200
19

TOTAL PROTEIN ESTIMATION KIT 1 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

14 9013404 382200
19

W.B.C diluting fluid-500 ml 2 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

15 9013408 382200
19

AST Esti. kit (IFCC Kinetic-2 X 50 ml) 1 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000004

16 9991704 382200
90

ALT Esti. Kit,UV Kinetic 1 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000014

17 3074679 901890
99

Neubars Chember(WBC Count) 1 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 SPM000029

18 9991709 382200
90

HB Solu.(Drabkin's solu. with std)5 lit 1 EA 05.05.2024 MV00 CM0000014

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610197767

Date: 25.04.2024

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 9000770 PHOSPHORUS KIT (75 ML)

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
2 9005345 ALBUMIN ESTIMATION KIT (BCG METHOD)

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633

Item Material Material Description
3 9005367 UNIVERSAL TYPE MICRO TIPS 2-200 MICRO LT

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633

Item Material Material Description
4 9005382 MICRO GLASS SLIDES 1.1X24X75MM

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
5 9005441 RIA VIAL 12 X 75 MM PP AUTOCLAVABLE

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
6 9012644 BILLIRUBINE ESTIMATION KIT J & G METHOD

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633

Page 2 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610197767

Date: 25.04.2024

Item Material Material Description
7 9012645 CALCIUM ESTIMATION KIT,OCPC METHOD

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
8 9012647 MALARIAL PARASITE KIT 500 ML X 2

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
9 9012659 Blood Lab Tubes (4 ml) ( K3-EDTA 50/Pkt

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
10 9012660 Serum Lab Tubes Tubes (4 ml) 50/Packet

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633

Item Material Material Description
11 9012675 CREATININ ESTIMATION KIT (ALK PICRATE)

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633

Item Material Material Description
12 9012677 GLUCOSE ESTIMATION KIT METHOD-GOD-POD

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description

Page 3 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610197767

Date: 25.04.2024

13 9012680 TOTAL PROTEIN ESTIMATION KIT
Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,

Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710
PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633

Item Material Material Description
14 9013404 W.B.C diluting fluid-500 ml

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
15 9013408 AST Esti. kit (IFCC Kinetic-2 X 50 ml)

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
16 9991704 ALT Esti. Kit,UV Kinetic

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
17 3074679 Neubars Chember(WBC Count)

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633
Item Material Material Description
18 9991709 HB Solu.(Drabkin's solu. with std)5 lit

Plant: MV00 Medicine Store (AH Department) Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd, Meh,C/o. Jagudan Cattle feed Plant,
Jagudan Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,,Jagudan,382710

PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 ITEMS AS PER OUR ATTACH PDF SHEET

ALL MEDICINE DELIVER AT HANSAPUR CHILLING CENTER (HANSAPUR ANIMAL LAB.)

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE PURCHASE ALL 01 TO 18 AS PER MENTION IN PDF SHEET COMPANY NAME AND PACKING

IF ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT TO MR. PRAKASH PATEL MO. NO. 9825352633

Pls send your Quotation in E-mail Id :- negotiation@mehsanaunion.coop
INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS (RFQ)
----------------------

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Page 4 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610197767

Date: 25.04.2024

Vendor can send quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach Mehsana Union before quotation deadline
mentioned in RFQ. Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. Collective Number and RFQ No.
are given in right corner of first page of RFQ.
Address for sending quotation:
Purchase Section
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana PIN- 384002

Alternatively, vendor can send quotations to specific email ID mentioned in last page of RFQ before quotation deadline. Email ID is
different for different RFQ. Vendor should not send quotations on any other email IDs otherwise, quotation may not get considered.
Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on subject line of their quotation email.

Quotation should be on letter head of the vendor duly signed as email attachment mentioning basic rate (including P&F, freight,
transit insurance etc.) and GST. Any quotation having P&F, freight, transit insurance etc. mentioned extra at actual may not get
considered.

Above terms will be applicable for our all departments and locations i.e for Mehsana, Vihar, Hansapur (Patan), Harij, Kadi, Kheralu,
CFP Ubkhal, CFP Jagudan, PSK Jagudan, MIDFT, DMD- Manesar, DHD- Dharuhera & DSN.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SENDING QUOTATIONS
--------------------------
For detailed instructions and terms and conditions of sending quotation kindly refer 'Quotation or RFQ Terms & Conditions' on our
website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE ORDERS
-------------------------
For detailed terms and conditions of purchase orders kindly refer 'PO Terms & Conditions' on our website:
http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Special Note for MSME Firm :
The MSME Firms should refer our union website https://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/ and download and submit 'MSME
Declaration' along with relevant documents to consider such firm as MSME

Page 5 of 5



 SAP Code Material Description Paking Size Quantity
9000770 PHOSPHORUS KIT Molybdate U.V. method 75 ml Crest Arkray 4

9005345 ALBUMIN ESTIMATION KIT (BCG METHOD) 1*50 ml Arkray 1

9005367 UNIVERSAL TYPE MICRO TIPS 2-200 MICRO LT 1000pcs=1pack Hi-media Tarson Polylab 4

9005382 MICRO GLASS SLIDES 1.25X25X75MM 50 slide=1PACK Blue star/Deluxe Himedia 30

9005441 RIA VIAL 12 X 75 MM PP AUTOCLAVABLE 500pcs=1pack Tarson-850020 Polylab Himedia 6

9012644 BILLIRUBINE ESTIMATION KIT J & G METHOD 6*30 ml Arkray 1

9012645 CALCIUM ESTIMATION KIT,OCPC METHOD 2*50 ml Arkray 3

9012647 RAPID MALARIA STAIN KIT 2*500ML=1PACK Biolab Span 10

9012659 Blood Lab Tubes  (3 ml)  K3-EDTA 100TUBE=1PACK Neccor Nucleus Inc 12

9012660  Serum Lab Tubes  (4 ml)  clote activater 100TUBE=1PACK Neccor Nucleus Inc 4

9012675 CREATININ ESTIMATION KIT(ALK PICRATE) 4*50 ml Arkray 1

9012677 GLUCOSE ESTIMATION KIT METHOD-GOD-POD 30*20ml Arkray 1

9012680 TOTAL PROTEIN ESTIMATION KIT,BIURET METHOD 3*50 ml Arkray 1

9013404 WBC DILUTING FLUID 500ml Biolab Span Himedia 2

9013408 SGPT(ALT) Estimation kit(IFCC UV  Kinetic) 3*50 ml Arkray 1

9991704 SGOT (AST) Esti. Kit,UV  Kinetic 3*50 ml Arkray 1

3074679 Nubars Chember(WBC Count) Each Rohem Marienfeld 1

9991709 HB Solu.(Drabkin's solu. with std)5 lit 5 Liter=1 bottle Arkray 1

Note-
Delivery of material at ADDL-Patan place.
If any query on product and packing size please contact Patan Laboratory Mo-9825352633
         

Company Name
PR for ADDL-Patan   Year-2024-25

Please quotation of items lab in sheet  with  all tax and same company & packing size mention in sheet  must




